TIBC Subcommittee on Education

Agenda

Twin Arrows Casino and Resort

Flagstaff, AZ

Tuesday, July 25,2017, 8:00 am — 12:00 pm

Draft Agenda

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

Call to order

Opening Prayer

Roll call/Introductions

Agenda Approval

Minutes

Approval of Purpose of Subcommittee

Organization chart, even if draft
Will review overall DOI reorganization

Review funding allocation process
Data gathering practices
JOM Update

New business
e Add Buster Attebery as a co-chair

Adjourn

Tara Mason

Tara Mason

BIE

BIE

Tara Mason

Tara Mason



