## TIBC Subcommittee on Education Agenda Twin Arrows Casino and Resort Flagstaff, AZ

## <u>Tuesday, July 25, 2017, 8:00 am – 12:00 pm</u>

## Draft Agenda

8:00 am	Call to order Opening Prayer Roll call/Introductions Agenda Approval Minutes	Tara Mason
8:30 am	Approval of Purpose of Subcommittee	Tara Mason
9:30 am	Organization chart, even if draft Will review overall DOI reorganization	BIE
10:00 am	Review funding allocation process	BIE
10:30 am	Data gathering practices	Tara Mason
11:00 am	JOM Update	
11:30 am	<ul><li>New business</li><li>Add Buster Attebery as a co-chair</li></ul>	Tara Mason
12:00 pm	Adjourn	